N
EW
SU
PP
LI
ER
N
EW
SU
PP
LI
ER
N
EW
SU
PP
LI
ER
N
EW
SU
PP
LI
ER
ANTENNA FACTOR Antennas
(800) 346-6873
ANTENNA FACTOR ANTENNAS
Antennas are a critical and often overlooked component. Antenna Factor offers a comprehensive selection of antennas in wide variety of styles and price ranges. From compact internal antennas to efficient external whips, you can find them all right here.
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
Specialty Antennas
Antenna Factor
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 25 50
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
712-ANT-418-MHW-RPSL ANT-418-MHW-RPS-L A 418MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (RPSMA, 180'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-418-MHW-RPSS ANT-418-MHW-RPS-S A 418MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (RPSMA, 79'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-418-MHW-SMAL ANT-418-MHW-SMA-L A 418MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (SMA connector, 180'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-418-MHWSMAS ANT-418-MHW-SMA-S A 418MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (SMA, 79'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-433-MHW-RPSL ANT-433-MHW-RPS-L A 433MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (RPSMA, 180'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-433-MHW-RPSS ANT-433-MHW-RPS-S A 433MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (RPSMA, 79'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-433-MHW-SMAL ANT-433-MHW-SMA-L A 433MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (SMA connector, 180'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-433-MHWSMAS ANT-433-MHW-SMA-S A 433MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (SMA, 79'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-868-WRT-RPS ANT-868-WRT-RPS A 868MHz Compact Antenna, RPSMA Connector 12.22 11.16 10.82
712-ANT-868-WRT-SMA ANT-868-WRT-SMA A 868MHz Compact Antenna, SMA Connector 12.22 11.16 10.82
712-ANT-916-MHW-RPSL ANT-916-MHW-RPS-L A 916MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (RPSMA, 180'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-916-MHW-RPSS ANT-916-MHW-RPS-S A 916MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (RPSMA, 79'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-916-MHW-SMAL ANT-916-MHW-SMA-L A 916MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (SMA connector, 180'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-916-MHWSMAS ANT-916-MHW-SMA-S A 916MHz MHW Series Dipole Antenna (SMA, 79'' Cable) 9.94 8.69 8.28
712-ANT-916-WRT-RPS ANT-916-WRT-RPS A 916MHz Compact Antenna, RPSMA Connector 12.22 11.16 10.82
712-ANT-916-WRT-SMA ANT-916-WRT-SMA A 916MHz Compact Antenna, SMA Connector 12.22 11.16 10.82
712-ANT-DB1-HDP-RPS ANT-DB1-HDP-RPS A Horizontal Dual Band Antenna RPSMA Connector 8.07 7.37 7.15
712-ANT-DB1-HDP-TNC ANT-DB1-HDP-TNC A Horizontal Dual Band Antenna TNC Connector 8.07 7.37 7.15
712-ANT-DB1-RMS-RPS ANT-DB1-RMS-RPS A Dual-Band Vehicle Roof Mount Antenna RPSMA Connector 19.50 14.45 13.00
712-ANT-DB1-RMS-TNC ANT-DB1-RMS-TNC A Dual-Band Vehicle Roof Mount Antenna TNC Connector 19.50 14.45 13.00
712-ANT-DB1-VDP-RPS ANT-DB1-VDP-RPS A Vertical Tri-Band Antenna RPSMA Connector 9.68 8.47 7.74
712-ANT-DB1-VDP-TNC ANT-DB1-VDP-TNC A Vertical Tri-Band Antenna TNC Connector 9.68 8.47 7.74
712-ANT-2.4-WRT-RPS ANT-2.4-WRT-RPS A 2.4GHz Compact Antenna, RPSMA Connector 12.22 11.16 10.82
712-ANT-2.4-WRT-SMA ANT-2.4-WRT-SMA A 2.4GHz Compact Antenna, SMA Connector 12.22 11.16 10.82
Magnetic Mount Antennas
712-ANT-ELE-S01-005 ANT-ELE-S01-005 B 860-960MHz Whip Element for MAG Series Bases 2.92 2.55 2.34
712-ANT-ELE-S01-006 ANT-ELE-S01-006 B 824-960MHz Hi-Gain Whip-Element for MAG Bases 3.52 3.08 2.83
712-ANT-ELE-S01-010 ANT-ELE-S01-010 B 860-960MHz Short Whip-Element for MAG Bases 2.86 2.50 2.29
712-ANT-ELE-S01-011 ANT-ELE-S01-011 B 2.45GHz Stub Element for MAG Bases 2.82 2.45 2.26
712-ANT-MAG-B50-RPS ANT-MAG-B50-RPS B 50mm Magnetic Base RPSMA Connector 5.78 5.28 5.11
712-ANT-MAG-B50-TNC ANT-MAG-B50-TNC B 50mm Magnetic Base TNC Connector 5.78 5.28 5.11
712-ANT-MAG-B66-RPS ANT-MAG-B66-RPS B 66mm Magnetic Base RPSMA Connector 6.49 5.93 5.72
712-ANT-MAG-B66-TNC ANT-MAG-B66-TNC B 66mm Magnetic Base TNC Connector 6.48 5.93 5.72
712-ANT-MAG-B85-RPS ANT-MAG-B85-RPS B 85mm Magnetic Base RPSMA Connector 7.23 6.60 6.35
712-ANT-MAG-B85-TNC ANT-MAG-B85-TNC B 85mm Magnetic Base TNC Connector 7.23 6.60 6.35
GPS Antennas
Antenna Factor
Part No. Fig. Description
Price Each
1 25 50
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
712-ANT-GPS-UC-SMA ANT-GPS-UC-SMA C Active GPS Antenna SMA Connector 30.19 27.60 26.75
712-ANT-GPS-SH-MMX ANT-GPS-SH-MMX C Active GPS Antenna MMCX Connector (NEW) 25.81 23.60 22.87
712-ANT-GPS-SH-SMA ANT-GPS-SH-SMA C Active GPS Antenna SMA Connector (NEW) 25.81 23.60 22.87
712-ANT-DB2RMGRPRPSM ANT-DB2-RMG-RP-RP-SM C GPS and Antenna Base - RP-SMAAntenna, RP-SMA Cable, SMA GPS Connectors 39.08 35.72 34.62
712-ANT-DB2RMGSMRPSM ANT-DB2-RMG-SM-RP-SM C GPS and Antenna Base - SMAAntenna, RP-SMA Cable, SMA GPS Connectors 39.08 35.72 34.62
Yagi Antennas
Fig.
712-ANT-418-YG5-N ANT-418-YG5-N D 418MHz 5-Element Yagi Antenna N Connector 84.35 77.12 74.73
712-ANT-916-YG5-N ANT-916-YG5-N D 916MHz 5-Element Yagi Antenna N Connector 84.35 77.12 74.73
712-ANT-2.4-YG12-N ANT-2.4-YG12-N D 2.45GHz 12-Element Yagi Antenna N Connector 120.23 109.92 106.51
Antenna Skins
Antenna Factor
Part No. Description
Price Each
1 25 50
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
712-ANT-SKN-V1-1.50 ANT-SKN-V1-1.50 E 1.50" ANT-Skin Antenna Cover .67 .59 .55
712-ANT-SKN-V1-3.15 ANT-SKN-V1-3.15 E 3.15" ANT-Skin Antenna Cover .67 .59 .55
712-ANT-SKN-V1-4.25 ANT-SKN-V1-4.25 E 4.25" ANT-Skin Antenna Cover .67 .59 .55
A B C
D E
W
ire
le
ss
So
lu
tio
ns
An
te
nn
a
Fa
ct
or
18